Ideal Solution for Cognitive Radio, DSP, Wireless
Communications & Massive MIMO Applications
Design, Test, Verify & Prototype…
All with the same tool
SpectraTronix C700
Modular Test & Development Platform
• Ideal for education for RF and wireless.
o Readymade educational laboratories

iv  XX is the number of slots; 05, 08, 16 or 32
v XX is the number of slots; 05, 08, 16 or 32
Ordering Information
Base Unit C700-BU-xxiv
Synchronization Module C700-SYNC1
Master Controller Module (Embedded) C700-AVR1
Slave Controller Module (Embedded) C700-AVR1s
Master ARM Controller Module (Embedded) C700-ARM
USB2 Communication Module C700-USB2
PLL Module (100MHz to 6 GHz) C700-PLL1e
PLL Module (4 GHz to 8 GHz) C700-PLL2
PLL Module (6 GHz to 12 GHz) C700-PLL3
PLL Module (10 GHz to 18 GHz) C700-PLL4
Vector Signal Demodulator / Receiver (0.7 to 2.7 GHz) C700-VSD1e
Vector Signal Demodulator / Receiver (0.4 to 6 GHz) C700-VSD2e
Options & Accessories
System Housing for field applications C700-Field-xxv